CLUB COLOMBOFILO ALAS MENSAJERAS VILAMARXANT

LOBON 1
Codigo: T2510V
Fecha :27/04/2025
Modalidad : Fondo Hora de Sueltaf 08:00
Palomar mas cercano: 518126 Ordenada :4305796,00
Club Participantes : 3 Abscisa: 185555,00
Palomas Encestada : 206 100 % =206 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 10
N° Pais Anilla O/Cl D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef

1 Esp 23-57914 1/14 V1 SAID AISSAT C.C. PATERNA 15:47:35 1 540955 1156,9168 1.000,00 0,0090
2 ES 2494148 1/9 V1 ROSA MARIA GIMENO CHILET SANTA ANA 15:54:07,3 1 538282 1135,3366 981,35 0,0180
3 ES 24-94128 1/18 V1 RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN SANTA ANA 15:54:20,2 1 538282 1134,8180 980,90 0,0271
4 Esp 24-85283 1/16 V1 JAWAD SOUIB C. VILAMARXANT15:57:58 1 541931 1133,8259 980,04 0,0358
5 Esp 24-85266 2/16 V1 JAWAD SOUIB C. VILAMARXANT15:58:01 1 541931 1133,7073 979,94 0,0448
6  Esp 23-57910 2/14 V1 SAID AISSAT C.C. PATERNA 15:57:21 1 540955 1133,2460 979,54 0,0538
7  Esp 24-84611 3/14 V1 SAID AISSAT C.C. PATERNA 15:57:55 1 540955 1131,9024 978,38 0,0628
8  Esp 24-85272 3/16 V1 JAWAD SOUIB C. VILAMARXANT15:59:00 1 541931 1131,3800 977,93 0,0717
9 ES 23-305723 2/18 V1 RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN SANTA ANA 15:56:16,6 1 538282 1130,2114 976,92 0,0812
10 Esp 24-85257 4/16 V1 JAWAD SOUIB C. VILAMARXANT16:00:10 1 541931 1128,6310 975,55 0,0896
11 Esp 21-136125 1/8 V1 JUSTO CASTELLANO LIEBANA C.C. PATERNA 15:57:50 1 533050 1115,5563 964,25 0,1002
12 Esp 24-85292 5/16 V1 JAWAD SOUIB C. VILAMARXANT16:08:09 1 541931 1110,1731 959,60 0,1075
13 ES 24-94125 3/18 V1 RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN SANTA ANA 16:06:09,1 1 538282 1107,2344 957,06 0,1172
14 Esp 23-57966 2/8 V1 JUSTO CASTELLANO LIEBANA C.C. PATERNA 16:01:57 1 533050 1106,0276 956,01 0,1275
15 Esp 24-84602 4/14 V1 SAID AISSAT C.C. PATERNA 16:09:41 1 540955 1104,7037 954,87 0,1346
16  Esp 23-57883 1/13 V1 TANDEM CUC C.C. PATERNA 15:49:18 1 518126 1104,0401 954,30 0,1499
17  Esp 24-85252 6/16 V1 JAWAD SOUIB C. VILAMARXANT16:12:26 1 541931 1100,5165 951,25 0,1523
18 ES 24-94112 4/18 V1 RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN SANTA ANA 16:09:19,2 1 538282 1100,0688 950,86 0,1623
19 ES 23-305733 5/18 V1 RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN SANTA ANA 16:09:50,1 1 538282 1098,9085 949,86 0,1713
20 ES 24-94122 6/18 V1 RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN SANTA ANA 16:12:30,5 1 538282 1092,9584 944,72 0,1804
21 Esp 23-57262 5/14 V1 SAID AISSAT C.C. PATERNA 16:17:03 1 540955 1088,3312 940,72 0,1884
22 Esp 23-65912 1/32 V1 TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO C. VILAMARXANT16:03:01 1 524402 1085,6810 938,43 0,2037
23 Esp 23-57314 1/8 V1 SALVADOR BENAVENT BURGOS C.C. PATERNA 16:19:21 1 541420 1084,2495 937,19 0,2062
24 Esp 21-136983 2/13 V1 TANDEM CUC C.C. PATERNA 15:58:05 1 518126 1083,7567 936,76 0,2249
25 Esp 21-138213 2/8 V1 SALVADOR BENAVENT BURGOS C.C. PATERNA 16:19:39 1 541420 1083,5985 936,63 0,2241
26  Esp 21-137257 2/32 V1 TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO C. VILAMARXANT16:04:21 1 524402 1082,6923 935,84 0,2407
27 ES 24-94108 7/18 V1 RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN SANTA ANA 16:17:11,7 1 538282 1082,6630 935,82 0,2435
28 ES 24-94184 2/9 V1 ROSA MARIA GIMENO CHILET SANTA ANA 16:19:26,4 1 538282 1077,7855 931,60 0,2525
29  Esp 23-57365 3/8 V1 JUSTO CASTELLANO LIEBANA C.C. PATERNA 16:16:21 1 533050 1073,9398 928,28 0,2641
30 ES 24-94146 3/9 V1 ROSA MARIA GIMENO CHILET SANTA ANA 16:21:51,7 1 538282 1072,5954 927,12 0,2705
31 Esp 22-74220 3/32 V1 TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO C. VILAMARXANT16:09:15 1 524402 1071,8487 926,47 0,2870
32 Esp 24-93600 6/14 V1 SAID AISSAT C.C. PATERNA 16:25:47 1 540955 1069,5390 924 .47 0,2872
33 Esp 23-57053 3/8 V1 SALVADOR BENAVENT BURGOS C.C. PATERNA 16:27:24 1 541420 1067,0477 922,32 0,2959
34 ES 2494126 4/9 V1 ROSA MARIA GIMENO CHILET SANTA ANA 16:25:10,9 1 538282 1065,5533 921,03 0,3066
35 Esp 24-81877 7/14 V1 SAID AISSAT C.C. PATERNA 16:30:43 1 540955 1059,2076 915,54 0,3141
36  Esp 24-85280 7/16 V1 JAWAD SOUIB C. VILAMARXANT16:32:00 1 541931 1058,4590 914,90 0,3225
37 Esp 21-137297 4/32 V1 TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO C. VILAMARXANT16:15:36 1 524402 1058,1154 914,60 0,3425
38 ES 23-60576 8/18 V1 RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN SANTA ANA 16:28:50,2 1 538282 1057,8749 914,39 0,3427
39 Esp 24-84101 1/15 V1 AHMED BENLEMKADEM C. VILAMARXANT16:15:30 1 524056 1057,6307 914,18 0,3613
40 ES 23-60545 9/18 V1 RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN SANTA ANA 16:29:39,1 1 538282 1056,1797 912,93 0,3607
41 Esp 22-73944 3/13 V1 TANDEM CUC C.C. PATERNA 16:11:36 1 518126 1053,9585 911,01 0,3841
42 ES 23-57011 1/5 V1 ANTONIO JAVIER MORENO C.C.PATERNA 16:34:03,1 1 538761 1048,0712 905,92 0,3784
43 Esp 24-85267 8/16 V1 JAWAD SOUIB C. VILAMARXANT16:37:59 1 541931 1046,2325 904,33 0,3852
44 Esp 22-73607 4/13 V1 TANDEM CUC C.C. PATERNA 16:15:21 1 518126 1045,9796 904,11 0,4122
45 ES 24-94164 10/18 V1 RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN SANTA ANA 16:34:454 1 538282 1045,7154 903,88 0,4058
46  Esp 24-81202 5/13 V1 TANDEM CUC C.C. PATERNA 16:15:33 1 518126 1045,5575 903,74 0,4310
47  Esp 23-57344 4/8 V1 SALVADOR BENAVENT BURGOS C.C. PATERNA 16:40:24 1 541420 1040,3920 899,28 04214

Pagina 1 de 3



LOBON1 T2510V 27/04/2025

ND

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108
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114

Pais

Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
ES

Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
ES

Esp
Esp
ES

Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
ES

ES

Esp
Esp
ES

Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
ES

Esp
Esp
Esp
ES

Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
ES

Esp
Esp
Esp
ES

Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
ES

Esp
ES

Anilla

24-85271
21-137144
24-81122
24-85269
19-85974
24-81271
24-85188
24-85248
24-85284
24-94115
22-74179
24-85194
24-94121
23-65199
24-85169
21-137270
24-84164
24-84174
23-57392
23-57992
24-84620
24-81863
22-73925
23-65144
23-60548
24-94134
24-84102
22-73364
24-94139
23-65909
24-81263
22-73769
24-85138
24-84147
23-57536
23-57280
24-85278
23-65188
24-94177
24-84129
23-57902
24-81869
23-57026
22-73163
24-85170
23-57361
24-84161
24-81036
24-84133
21-136103
24-81883
24-81032
22-73032
21-137276
24-85254
21-136102
24-84138
23-65129
24-85294
24-84117
24-85213
24-84189
20-67001
21-137890
24-94114
21-137122
24-94138

O/Cl1 D ZIf
9/16 Vi
5/32 Vi
6/13 Vi
10/16 Vi
2/5 Vi
5/8 Vi
6/32 Vi
11/16 Vi
12/16 Vi
11/18 Vi
7/32 Vi
8/32 Vi
12/18 Vi
9/32 Vi
10/32 Vi
11/32 Vi
2/15 Vi
3/15 Vi
4/8 Vi
7/13 Vi
8/14 Vi
9/14 Vi
8/13 Vi
12/32 Vi
13/18 Vi
5/9 Vi
4/15 Vi
5/8 Vi
14/18 Vi
13/32 Vi
6/8 Vi
9/13 Vi
14/32 Vi1
5/15 Vi1
10/13 Vi
10/14 Vi
13/16 Vi
15/32 Vi
6/9 Vi
6/15 Vi
11/14 Vi
12/14 Vi
3/5 Vi1
7/8 Vi
16/32 Vi
6/8 Vi
7/15 Vi
4/5 Vi
8/15 Vi
7/8 Vi
13/14 Vi
5/5 Vi
8/8 Vi
17/32 Vi
14/16 Vi
8/8 Vi
9/15 Vi
18/32 Vi
15/16 Vi1
10/15 Vi
19/32 Vi
11/15 Vi
20/32 Vi
21/32 Vi
15/18 Vi
22/32 Vi
7/9 Vi

Socio
JAWAD SOUIB
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
TANDEM CUC
JAWAD SOUIB
ANTONIO JAVIER MORENO
SALVADOR BENAVENT BURGOS
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
JAWAD SOUIB
JAWAD SOUIB
RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
AHMED BENLEMKADEM
AHMED BENLEMKADEM
JUSTO CASTELLANO LIEBANA
TANDEM CUC
SAID AISSAT
SAID AISSAT
TANDEM CUC
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN
ROSA MARIA GIMENO CHILET
AHMED BENLEMKADEM
JUSTO CASTELLANO LIEBANA
RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
SALVADOR BENAVENT BURGOS
TANDEM CUC
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
AHMED BENLEMKADEM
TANDEM CUC
SAID AISSAT
JAWAD SOUIB
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
ROSA MARIA GIMENO CHILET
AHMED BENLEMKADEM
SAID AISSAT
SAID AISSAT
ANTONIO JAVIER MORENO
SALVADOR BENAVENT BURGOS
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
JUSTO CASTELLANO LIEBANA
AHMED BENLEMKADEM
ANTONIO JAVIER MORENO
AHMED BENLEMKADEM
JUSTO CASTELLANO LIEBANA
SAID AISSAT
ANTONIO JAVIER MORENO
SALVADOR BENAVENT BURGOS
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
JAWAD SOUIB
JUSTO CASTELLANO LIEBANA
AHMED BENLEMKADEM
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
JAWAD SOUIB
AHMED BENLEMKADEM
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
AHMED BENLEMKADEM
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
ROSA MARIA GIMENO CHILET

Club Hora

C. VILAMARXANT16:42:20
C. VILAMARXANTI16:26:46

C.C. PATERNA 16:22:14
C. VILAMARXANTI16:46:31
C.C.PATERNA 16:45:11,4
C.C. PATERNA 16:53:43

C. VILAMARXANTI16:37:37
C. VILAMARXANTI16:55:22
C. VILAMARXANTI16:57:18
SANTA ANA 17:08:47,7
C. VILAMARXANTI16:56:44
C. VILAMARXANTI16:57:54
SANTA ANA 17:14:20,7
C. VILAMARXANTI17:02:28
C. VILAMARXANTI17:02:31
C. VILAMARXANTI17:02:32
C. VILAMARXANTI17:07:58
C. VILAMARXANTI17:15:46

C.C. PATERNA 17:28:02
C.C. PATERNA 17:16:03
C.C. PATERNA 17:41:51
C.C. PATERNA 17:41:57
C.C. PATERNA 17:18:52
C. VILAMARXANTI17:27:28
SANTA ANA 17:50:20,2
SANTA ANA 18:11:20,7
C. VILAMARXANTI17:59:25
C.C. PATERNA 18:11:08
SANTA ANA 18:18:04,7
C. VILAMARXANTI8:14:28
C.C. PATERNA 18:36:03
C.C. PATERNA 18:17:04

C. VILAMARXANTI8:25:12
C. VILAMARXANTI8:29:48
C.C. PATERNA 18:24:00
C.C. PATERNA 18:58:18
C. VILAMARXANTI19:13:25
C. VILAMARXANTI19:07:04
SANTA ANA 19:30:34,8
C. VILAMARXANTI19:14:36
C.C. PATERNA 20:03:09
C.C. PATERNA 20:09:56
C.C.PATERNA  20:08:47,1
C.C. PATERNA 20:13:33
C. VILAMARXANTI19:52:04
C.C. PATERNA 20:15:31
C. VILAMARXANT20:06:54
C.C.PATERNA  20:40:47,4
C. VILAMARXANT20:23:12
C.C. PATERNA 20:48:32
C.C. PATERNA 21:08:54
C.C.PATERNA  21:12:523
C.C. PATERNA 07:40:46
C. VILAMARXANT07:29:38
C. VILAMARXANTO08:25:55
C.C. PATERNA 08:21:41
C. VILAMARXANTO08:11:43
. VILAMARXANTO08:19:21
. VILAMARXANTO08:55:55
VILAMARXANTO08:33:42
VILAMARXANTO08:53:43
VILAMARXANTO08:53:39
VILAMARXANT09:03:04
VILAMARXANT09:06:36
SANTA ANA 09:38:46,1
C. VILAMARXANT09:23:21
SANTA ANA 09:49:42,9
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Dist
541931
524402
518126
541931
538761
541420
524402
541931
541931
538282
524402
524402
538282
524402
524402
524402
524056
524056
533050
518126
540955
540955
518126
524402
538282
538282
524056
533050
538282
524402
541420
518126
524402
524056
518126
540955
541931
524402
538282
524056
540955
540955
538761
541420
524402
533050
524056
538761
524056
533050
540955
538761
541420
524402
541931
533050
524056
524402
541931
524056
524402
524056
524402
524402
538282
524402
538282

Veloc

1037,5195
1034,7997
1031,6440
1029,2761
1025,8532
1014,4334
1013,1088
1012,2614
1008,6190
980,8643
977,0252
974,9061
971,0439
966,6990
966,6099
966,5802
956,3647
942,9425
938,4132
931,7975
929,7156
929,5558
927,1013
924,1107
911,8272
880,5049
874,2767
872,2319
870,9125
853,4263
851,2224
839,6597
838,7748
832,0991
830,3301
821,7454
804,7484
786,1313
779,4787
776,8396
748,0537
741,1019
739,2609
738,0819
736,4507
724,7286
720,9465
708,1661
705,1346
693,5939
685,7079
679,5102
626,0880
614,3176
595,5831
588,5611
585,0689
580,5081
576,5735
571,0537
559,2329
558,9036
553,7118
551,6537
547,7211
542,1016
541,6947

Puntos
896,80
894,45
891,72
889,67
886,71
876,84
875,70
874,96
871,82
847,83
844,51
842,68
839,34
835,58
835,51
835,48
826,65
815,05
811,13
805,41
803,61
803,48
801,36
798,77
788,15
761,08
755,70
753,93
752,79
737,67
735,77
725,77
725,01
719,24
717,71
710,29
695,60
679,51
673,76
671,47
646,59
640,58
638,99
637,97
636,56
626,43
623,16
612,11
609,49
599,52
592,70
587,35
541,17
531,00
514,80
508,73
505,71
501,77
498,37
493,60
483,38
483,10
478,61
476,83
473,43
468,57
468,22

Coef

0,4300
0,4536
0,4685
0,4568
0,4685
0,4752
0,4999
0,4927
0,5016
0,5140
0,5369
0,5462
0,5411
0,5647
0,5739
0,5832
0,5928
0,6021
0,6010
0,6277
0,6102
0,6192
0,6558
0,6572
0,6493
0,6583
0,6855
0,6830
0,6854
0,7128
0,6993
0,7402
0,7406
0,7503
0,7683
0,7448
0,7524
0,7868
0,7756
0,8059
0,7897
0,7987
0,8109
0,8159
0,8516
0,8469
0,8707
0,8560
0,8893
0,8834
0,8794
0,8920
0,8966
0,9350
0,9137
0,9380
0,9634
0,9720
0,9495
0,9911
0,9998
1,0097
1,0183
1,0275
1,0100
1,0460
1,0281



LOBON1 T2510V 27/04/2025

ND
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Pais
ES
Esp
Esp
ES
Esp
Esp
Esp
ES
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
ES
Esp
ES
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp

Anilla

23-60555
24-84576
23-65140
24-94143
23-65182
23-65162
23-57543
24-94111
23-65232
24-85129
22-74726
22-74772
23-60562
24-81866
24-94170
24-84154
17-174159
23-60169
22-74394
21-137887
24-85223
24-85143
21-137284
24-85200

O/Cl1 D ZIf
16/18 V1
11/13 V1
23/32 V1
8/9 V1
24/32 V1
25/32 V1
12/13 V1
17/18 V1
26/32 V1
27/32 V1
12/15 V1
16/16 V1
18/18 V1
14/14 V1
9/9 V1
13/15 V1
14/15 V1
13/13 V1
15/15 V1
28/32 V1
29/32 V1
30/32 V1
31732 V1
32/32 V1

Socio

RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN
TANDEM CUC

TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
ROSA MARIA GIMENO CHILET
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
TANDEM CUC

RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
AHMED BENLEMKADEM
JAWAD SOUIB

RICARDO SANCHIS CERDAN
SAID AISSAT

ROSA MARIA GIMENO CHILET
AHMED BENLEMKADEM
AHMED BENLEMKADEM
TANDEM CUC

AHMED BENLEMKADEM
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO
TANDEM DAREK-RICARDO

Club Hora
SANTA ANA 09:55:41,8
C.C. PATERNA 09:20:32

C. VILAMARXANT09:35:02
SANTA ANA 10:03:16,4
C. VILAMARXANT09:51:40
C. VILAMARXANT09:56:51
C.C. PATERNA 09:47:09
SANTA ANA 10:37:06,8
C. VILAMARXANT10:40:38
C. VILAMARXANTI10:44:12
C. VILAMARXANTI11:08:33
C. VILAMARXANTI1:55:11

SANTA ANA 17:56:21,0
C.C. PATERNA 21:04:21
SANTA ANA 22:57:06,1

C. VILAMARXANT23:26:19
C. VILAMARXANT07:24:04
C.C. PATERNA 07:44:20
C. VILAMARXANTO09:11:16
C. VILAMARXANTI11:00:46
C. VILAMARXANTI11:08:37
C. VILAMARXANTI1:11:36
C. VILAMARXANTI1:21:24
C. VILAMARXANTI11:32:30

Dia
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Dist
538282
518126
524402
538282
524402
524402
518126
538282
524402
524402
524056
541931
538282
540955
538282
524056
524056
518126
524056
524402
524402
524402
524402
524402

Veloc

538,4525
537,1779
535,6324
534,3987
526,6843
523,9566
522,7524
517,0320
501,9962
500,2881
488,6075
484,2200
363,6181
324,2455
319,4552
311,0125
302,5611
295,6778
284,9266
269,0943
268,0147
267,6067
266,2750
264,7826

Puntos
465,42
464,32
462,98
461,92
455,25
452,89
451,85
446,91
43391
43243
422,34
418,54
314,30
280,27
276,13
268,83
261,52
255,57
246,28
232,60
231,66
231,31
230,16
228,87

Coef

1,0371
1,0868
1,0831
1,0642
1,1016
1,1108
1,1337
1,1002
1,1386
1,1479
1,1579
1,1287
1,1453
1,1486
1,1634
1,2042
1,2135
1,2367
1,2320
1,2404
1,2497
1,2589
1,2682
1,2775



